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CODE NO. BRAND NAME COMMON NAME EPA REG. # PRECAUTION CODE

1 Advance 360A Dual Choice Abamec�n B-l 499-496 2
2 Advance 375 A Granular Ant Bait Abamec�n B-l 499-370 2,3,4
3 Advance Granular Carp. Ant Bait Abamec�n B-1 499-370 2,3,4
4 Advion Ant Gel Indoxacarb 100-1498 2,4
5 Advion Cockroach Gel Bait Indoxacarb 100-1484 2,4
6 BedLam Plus Phenoxybenzyl 1021-2569 1,2,3,4,5,6
7 CB 80 Pyrethrins 279-3393 1,2,3,4,5,6
8 Conquer Residual Insec�cide Esfenvalerate 1021-1641-57076 1,2,3,4,5,6
9 Demand CS Insec�cide Lambda-cyhalothrin 100-1066 1,2,3,4,5,6
10 Ditrac Tracking Powder Diphacinone 12455-56 2
11 Drione Insec�cide Pyrethrins 432-992 2,5
12 First Strike So� Bait Difethialone 7173-258 2,7
13 Genera�on BlueMax Mini Blocks Difethialone 7173-288 2,7
14 Gentrol IGR Concentrate Hydroprene 2724-351 1,2,3,4,5,6
15 Gentrol Point Source Hydroprene 2724-469 2
16 Niban Granular Bait Orthoboric acid 64405-2 2,3,4
17 Phantom Termicide Insec�cide Chlorfenapyr 241-392 1,2,4,5,6
18 Precor IGR Concentrate Methoprene 2724-352 1,2,4,5,6
19 PT CY-Kick Pressurized Insec�cide Cyfluthrin 499-470 1,2,3,4,5,6
20 PT Tri-Die Pressurized Dust Insect. Pyrethrins 499-385 1,2,3,4,5,6
21 PT Wasp Freeze Il Prallethirn 499-550 1,2
22 Suspend SC Deltamethrin 432-763 1,2,3,4,5,6
23 Talstar Professional Insec�cide Bifenthrin 279-3206 1,2,3,4,5,6
24 Taurus SC Termicide/Insec�cide Fipronil 53883-279 1,2,3,4,5,6
25 Tempo SC Ultra Cyfluthrin 432-1363 1,2,3,4,5,6
26 Transport  Mikron Insec�cide Acetamiprid 8033-109-279 1,2,3,4,5,6
27 Zenprox EC Etofenprox 2724-804 1,2,3,4,5,6

 CODE BRAND NAME    COMMON NAME  EPA Reg. #  PRECAUTION  
No.              CODE 

1 Advion Ant Gel    Indoxacarb     100-1498  2,4   
2 Advion Cockroach Gel Bait  Indoxacarb   100-1484  2,4 
3 BedLam Plus    Phenoxybenzyl   1021-2569  1,2,3,4,5,6 
4 CB 80      Pyrethrins   279-3393  1,2,3,4,5,6 
5 Conquer Residual Insec�cide   Esfenvalerate   1021-1641-57076 1,2,3,4,5,6 
6 PT CY-Kick Pressurized Insec�cide Cyfluthrin   499-470  1,2,3,4,5,6 
7 Demand CS Insec�cide   Lambda-cyhalothrin  100-1066  1,2,3,4,5,6 
8 Ditrac Tracking Powder   Diphacinone   12455-56   2     
9 Drione Insec�cide   Pyrethrins   432-992  2,5 
10 First Strike So� Bait                                     Difethialone                              7173-258  2,7 
11 Genera�on BlueMax Mini Blocks Difethialone   7173-288  2,7 
12 Gentrol IGR Concentrate   Hydroprene   2724-351  1,2,3,4,5,6 
13 Gentrol Point Source   Hydroprene   2724-469   2 
14 Niban Granular Bait                              Orthoboric acid   64405-2  2,3,4   
15 Phantom Termicide Insec�cide  Chlorfenapyr   241-392  1 ,2,4,5,6 
16 Precor IGR Concentrate   Methoprene   2724-352  1 ,2,4,5,6 
17 Advance 360A Dual Choice                   Abamec�n B-l   499-496   2 
18 Advance 375 A Granular Ant Bait              Abamec�n B-l   499-370   2,3,4 
19      Advance Granular Carp. Ant Bait               Abamec�n B-1                               499-370   2,3,4 
20 PT Tri-Die Pressurized Dust Insect. Pyrethrins   499-385      1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
21 PT Wasp Freeze Il   Prallethirn   499-550     1,2 
22 Suspend SC     Deltamethrin   432-763                     1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
23 Talstar Professional Insec�cide    Bifenthrin                              279-3206                             1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
24 Taurus SC Termicide/Insec�cide  Fipronil    53883-279  1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
25 Tempo SC Ultra                       Cyfluthrin                                          432-1363  1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
26 Transport Mikron Insec�cide  Acetamiprid   8033-109-279  1 ,2,3,4,5,6 
27 Zenprox EC    Etofenprox                 2724-804                          1,2,3,4,5,6 
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PRECAUTIONS: 

There are basic precau�ons and instruc�ons for any chemical, pes�cide, roden�cide, herbicide, etc. Refer to 
the label for specific hazards to humans and domes�c animals. The applicator may have specific instruc�ons 
and precau�ons that must be followed before an applica�on can take place. Upon your request, specific label 
instruc�ons will be supplied. 

1. Humans and pets should not contact treated areas un�l the spray has dried. 
2. Avoid breathing vapors or contact with skin, eyes, or clothing. Wash thoroughly with soap and water 

a�er handling. 
3. Cover or remove all food and food processing equipment during an applica�on if necessary. 
4. Food processing equipment and food-contac�ng surfaces should be washed following an applica�on if 

contacted by a pes�cide. 
5. Ven�late the area following treatment, if prescribed by the applicator. 
6. Do not re-enter the area following a treatment, if that is prescribed by the applicator. 
7. RODENT BAITS ONLY-If swallowed, this material may reduce the clo�ng ability of the blood and cause 

bleeding. 
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